
Match # Time Age Group Opponent VS Home Field
1 9:00AM U10B CSAM 10B Esparza VS WCWAA Impact U10B 4
6 9:00AM U10B CSAM 10B Gomez VS WCWAA NYCFC U10B 5

11 9:00AM U9B CSAM 9B Puente VS PRAA Team 2 - U9B 8
16 9:00AM U9B CSAM 9B Henkel 1 VS WCWAA Revolution 9
21 9:00AM U8B PRAA Team 1 U9B VS WCWAA Timbers U8B 6A
2 10:15AM U10B CSAM 10B Burckhalter VS WCWAA Union U10B 4
7 10:15AM U8B CSAM 8B Hailey VS WCWAA Crew U8B 5

12 10:15AM U10G CSAM 10G Barkley VS WCWAA Thorns G U10G 8
17 10:15AM U9B CSAM 9B Henkel 2 VS WCWAA Dynamo 9
3 11:30AM U9G CSAM 9G Burckhalter VS WCWAA Breakers U9G 4
8 11:30AM U8B CSAM 8B Hailey/Walters VS WCWAA Red Bulls U8B 5

13 11:30AM U10G CSAM 10G Benito VS WCWAA Flash G U10G 8
18 11:30AM U9B CSAM 9B Tabor VS WCWAA Real 9
5 11:30AM U9G PRAA Team 1 - GIRLS VS PRAA Team 2 - GIRLS 6A
4 12:45PM U8G CSAM 8G Corso VS WCWAA Red Stars G U8/9G 4
9 12:45PM U10B CSAM 10B Sanchez VS PRAA Team 2 - U10B 5

14 12:45PM U10G CSAM 10G Arreaza VS WCWAA Royals G U10G 8
19 12:45PM U8B CSAM 8B Walters VS WCWAA Galaxy 9
22 12:45PM U01B PRAA Team 1 - U10B VS WCWAA United U10B 6A
10 2:00PM U10B CSAM 10B Karnley VS WCWAA Rapids U10B 5
15 2:00PM U9G PRAA Team 3 - GIRLS VS WCWAA Dash U9G 8
20 2:00PM U10B PRAA Team 3 - U10B VS WCWAA Sounders U10B 9
23 2:00PM U9G PRAA Team 4 - GIRLS VS WCWAA U9G Sky Blue G 6A
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Match # Time Age Group Opponent VS Home Field
22 12:45PM U01B PRAA Team 1 - U10B VS WCWAA United U10B 6A
1 9:00AM U10B CSAM 10B Esparza VS WCWAA Impact U10B 4
2 10:15AM U10B CSAM 10B Burckhalter VS WCWAA Union U10B 4
6 9:00AM U10B CSAM 10B Gomez VS WCWAA NYCFC U10B 5
9 12:45PM U10B CSAM 10B Sanchez VS PRAA Team 2 - U10B 5

10 2:00PM U10B CSAM 10B Karnley VS WCWAA Rapids U10B 5
20 2:00PM U10B PRAA Team 3 - U10B VS WCWAA Sounders U10B 9
12 10:15AM U10G CSAM 10G Barkley VS WCWAA Thorns G U10G 8
13 11:30AM U10G CSAM 10G Benito VS WCWAA Flash G U10G 8
14 12:45PM U10G CSAM 10G Arreaza VS WCWAA Royals G U10G 8
7 10:15AM U8B CSAM 8B Hailey VS WCWAA Crew U8B 5
8 11:30AM U8B CSAM 8B Hailey/Walters VS WCWAA Red Bulls U8B 5

19 12:45PM U8B CSAM 8B Walters VS WCWAA Galaxy 9
21 9:00AM U8B PRAA Team 1 U9B VS WCWAA Timbers U8B 6A
4 12:45PM U8G CSAM 8G Corso VS WCWAA Red Stars G U8/9G 4

11 9:00AM U9B CSAM 9B Puente VS PRAA Team 2 - U9B 8
16 9:00AM U9B CSAM 9B Henkel 1 VS WCWAA Revolution 9
17 10:15AM U9B CSAM 9B Henkel 2 VS WCWAA Dynamo 9
18 11:30AM U9B CSAM 9B Tabor VS WCWAA Real 9
3 11:30AM U9G CSAM 9G Burckhalter VS WCWAA Breakers U9G 4

15 2:00PM U9G PRAA Team 3 - GIRLS VS WCWAA Dash U9G 8
5 11:30AM U9G PRAA Team 1 - GIRLS VS PRAA Team 2 - GIRLS 6A

23 2:00PM U9G PRAA Team 4 - GIRLS VS WCWAA U9G Sky Blue G 6A

ALL GAMES TO BE PLAYED at Weddington Optimist Park							

Sorted by Age group
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